Due to continuous product research and development, the information contained herein is subject to change without notification.
Manufactured by: Tom Stoddart Pty Ltd. ABN 16 009690251  Data Sheet Revision Date 01/03/2011
149 Jackson Road, Sunnybank Hills, Qld
Tel +61 7 33455011,   Fax +61 7 33441000
Web site:  www.stoddart.com.au
Email: sales@stoddart.com.au
Plumbing Products
Flushing Rim Sink

perforated dome waste cover.
Models:
SPPL.FR.X.Y.ZZZZ
Code explanation:
SPPL = Standard Product Plumbing
FR = Flushing rim sink
X SBL = Square Sink, left corner bench
SBR = Square Sink, right corner bench
SBS = Square Sink, Sraight bench
Y R =Rear entry flush point
T =Top entry flush point
ZZZZ = Bench length
e.g.: for specification and ordering
SPPL.FR.SBL.R.1800
Model No. Length (mm) Width (mm) Height (mm)
SPPL.FR.X.Y.1200 1200 600 1200
SPPL.FR.X.Y.1500 1500 600 1200
SPPL.FR.X.Y.2000 2000 600 1200
SPPL.FR.X.Y.2500 2500 600 1200
SPPL.FR.X.Y.3000 3000 600 1200
Custom length available at a premium.